
PgPortalReportGrievance

Grievance Token Office Name Details Citizen
Name

Filed on Status
Updated
On

Pendency Status

DOLDR/E/2025/0003181 Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Land Resources >> Land Regulation
related matters >> Land related matters
>> Land Titling State : ...

SUHAS
SUNIL
DESAI

20/06/2025
12:00 PM

01/12/2025
05:03 PM

119 Resolved

GOVMH/E/2025/0006302 Block Development
Officer,Kagal
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Kagal)

In front of the Government Hospital at
Lingnur Dumala, Taluka Kagal, District
Kolhapur, drainage wat ...

niranjan
patil

28/09/2025
12:05 PM

07/11/2025
12:02 PM

48 Resolved

PMOPG/E/2025/0112669 Block Development
Officer,Karvir
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Karvir)

Health & Family Welfare >> Public Health
>> Vector Borne Diseases (Dengue,
Malaria etc.) >> Other ...

J.G
Ananda
krishnan

14/09/2025
06:01 PM

03/12/2025
12:08 PM

58 Transferred

PMOPG/E/2025/0112668 Block Development
Officer,Karvir
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Karvir)

--------------------- Sir, Iam from Kerala and
currently lives in Sadoli Dumala, near
maitreya inte ...

J.G
Ananda
krishnan

14/09/2025
06:01 PM

10/11/2025
02:15 PM

58 Transferred

DARPG/E/2025/0009693 Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Dear Sir, We are residance of sangamnagar
area of tardal village , kolhapur dist,
Maharashtra. The ...

Suresh
mudshi

04/09/2025
02:35 PM

03/12/2025
06:17 PM

65 Reassigned



Grievance Token Office Name Details Citizen
Name

Filed on Status
Updated
On

Pendency Status

GOVMH/I/2025/0000399 Block Development
Officer,Karvir
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Karvir)

Karveer>Mharul>Mharul>Poor
Quality>This is main road to travel.

Siddhar
Kumbha

19/06/2025
09:01 PM

03/09/2025
03:14 PM

120 Reassigned

GOVMH/I/2025/0000131 Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Gadhinglaj>Bhadagaon>Bhadagaon>Road
selection or Alignment>mathis road is very
baconditionin road to ...

Varad
Kumbhar

26/03/2025
09:01 PM

02/07/2025
06:03 PM

181 Resolved

GOVMH/I/2025/0000120 Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Gadhinglaj>Gijavane>Gijavane>Abandoned
Work>This road not completeed 2 years
ago... rainy season thi ...

Nemgonda
Jaygonda

23/03/2025
03:00 PM

02/07/2025
06:01 PM

183 Resolved

GOVMH/E/2025/0001173 Block Development
Officer,Radhanagari
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Radhanagari)

मेरे घर मे ऑर घर के आजबूाज ूमे अपने िह ज ... Sachin 19/03/2025
09:00 AM

06/05/2025
06:08 PM

186 Resolved

GOVMH/I/2025/0000094 Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Ajara>Posharatwadi>Posharatwadi>Poor
Quality>I, a resident of Poshratwadi village,
would like to bri ...

Mayuresh
Patil

13/03/2025
08:37 PM

08/05/2025
12:17 PM

190 Resolved


