PgPortal Report Grievance

Grievance Token	Office Name	Details	Citizen Name	Filed on	Status Updated On	Pendency	Status
DOLDR/E/2025/0003181	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	Land Resources >> Land Regulation related matters >> Land related matters >> Land Titling State :	SUHAS SUNIL DESAI	20/06/2025 12:00 PM	01/12/2025 05:03 PM	119	Resolved
GOVMH/E/2025/0006302	Block Development Officer,Kagal Office(Block Development Officer,Kagal)	In front of the Government Hospital at Lingnur Dumala, Taluka Kagal, District Kolhapur, drainage wat	niranjan patil	28/09/2025 12:05 PM	07/11/2025 12:02 PM	48	Resolved
PMOPG/E/2025/0112669	Block Development Officer,Karvir Office(Block Development Officer,Karvir)	Health & Family Welfare >> Public Health >> Vector Borne Diseases (Dengue, Malaria etc.) >> Other	J.G Ananda krishnan	14/09/2025 06:01 PM	03/12/2025 12:08 PM	58	Transferred
PMOPG/E/2025/0112668	Block Development Officer,Karvir Office(Block Development Officer,Karvir)	Sir, Iam from Kerala and currently lives in Sadoli Dumala, near maitreya inte	J.G Ananda krishnan	14/09/2025 06:01 PM	10/11/2025 02:15 PM	58	Transferred
DARPG/E/2025/0009693	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	Dear Sir, We are residence of sangamnagar area of tardal village , kolhapur dist, Maharashtra. The	Suresh mudshi	04/09/2025 02:35 PM	03/12/2025 06:17 PM	65	Reassigned

Grievance Token	Office Name	Details	Citizen Name	Filed on	Status Updated On	Pendency	Status
GOVMH/I/2025/0000399	Block Development Officer,Karvir Office(Block Development Officer,Karvir)	Karveer>Mharul>Mharul>Poor Quality>This is main road to travel.	Siddhar Kumbha	19/06/2025 09:01 PM	03/09/2025 03:14 PM	120	Reassigned
GOVMH/I/2025/0000131	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	Gadhinglaj>Bhadagaon>Bhadagaon>Road selection or Alignment>mathis road is very baconditionin road to	Varad Kumbhar	26/03/2025 09:01 PM	02/07/2025 06:03 PM	181	Resolved
GOVMH/I/2025/0000120	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	Gadhinglaj>Gijavane>Gijavane>Abandoned Work>This road not completeed 2 years ago rainy season thi	Nemgonda Jaygonda	23/03/2025 03:00 PM	02/07/2025 06:01 PM	183	Resolved
GOVMH/E/2025/0001173	Block Development Officer,Radhanagari Office(Block Development Officer,Radhanagari)	मेरे घर मे ऑर घर के आजूबाजू मे अपने हि ज	Sachin	19/03/2025 09:00 AM	06/05/2025 06:08 PM	186	Resolved
GOVMH/I/2025/0000094	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	Ajara>Posharatwadi>Posharatwadi>Poor Quality>I, a resident of Poshratwadi village, would like to bri	Mayuresh Patil	13/03/2025 08:37 PM	08/05/2025 12:17 PM	190	Resolved